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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham orange 723 70 50 70 70 58 54 40 50 54 57 52 54 44
2 Warwickshire royal 589 60 60 50 60 35 42 32 35 46 45 44 40 40
3 Shropshire red 582 50 30 60 50 45 44 38 45 48 42 50 34 46
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 462 40 40 40 30 36 40 42 26 36 16 30 34 52
5 Staffordshire green 398 0 70 0 40 36 18 58 54 0 24 34 48 16



Team Results Birmingham (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham orange 723 70 50 70 70 58 54 40 50 54 57 52 54 44
2 Warwickshire royal 589 60 60 50 60 35 42 32 35 46 45 44 40 40
3 Shropshire red 582 50 30 60 50 45 44 38 45 48 42 50 34 46
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 462 40 40 40 30 36 40 42 26 36 16 30 34 52
5 Staffordshire green 398 0 70 0 40 36 18 58 54 0 24 34 48 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Beth Reuben 2LR 22.8 22.6 22.6 1 30
1 Beth Reuben SLJ 2.22 2.10 2.12 2.10 2.22 2 28
2 Jade Hodgson 2LR 23.1 23.1 23.1 2 28
2 Jade Hodgson STJ 6.22 6.41 6.37 6.26 6.41 3 26
3 Andrea Lewis-Jones 6LR 1:23.3 1:23.3 3 26
3 Andrea Lewis-Jones SB 87 87 1 30
4 Ami Rutter 4LR 50.2 50.3 50.3 2 28
4 Ami Rutter HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
5 Rosie-May Wheeler 4LR 51.2 50.8 50.8 3 26
5 Rosie-May Wheeler S 7.56 7.83 7.40 8.05 8.05 1 30
6 Danielle Norton 6LR 1:27.3 1:27.3 9 14
6 Danielle Norton VJ 37 34 32 34 37 9 14
7 Helena Singleton STJ 5.91 6.53 6.09 6.23 6.53 2 28
8 Milly Kellyman SLJ 2.20 2.12 2.00 2.10 2.20 4 24
9 Jade Perry S 6.16 0.00 6.83 6.81 6.83 4 24

10 Talisa Free VJ 54 55 55 54 55 1 30
11 Danielle Georgiou SB 81 81 2= 27
12 Sophie Taylor HJ 1.30 1.30 5 22



Team Results Here'shire & Wor'shire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham orange 723 70 50 70 70 58 54 40 50 54 57 52 54 44
2 Warwickshire royal 589 60 60 50 60 35 42 32 35 46 45 44 40 40
3 Shropshire red 582 50 30 60 50 45 44 38 45 48 42 50 34 46
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 462 40 40 40 30 36 40 42 26 36 16 30 34 52
5 Staffordshire green 398 0 70 0 40 36 18 58 54 0 24 34 48 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Ellie Bradley HJ 1.20 1.20 9 14
14 Elizabeth Sliwa SB 63 63 8 16
15 Emma Hall 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 10 12
16 Emma Jenkins VJ 44 43 47 48 48 4 24
17 Emma Davis 4LR 51.5 51.9 51.9 5 22
17 Emma Davis STJ 5.29 5.47 5.52 5.28 5.52 10 12
18 Fenn O'Meally S 4.90 4.35 0.00 5.01 5.01 8 16
19 Jess Rushall SLJ 1.86 1.86 1.84 1.92 1.92 9 14
20 Laura Porter 4LR 52.2 0.0 52.2 6= 18
20 Laura Porter S 5.01 5.27 5.11 5.24 5.27 6 20
21 Megan Davis 6LR 1:24.3 1:24.3 4 24
21 Megan Davis HJ 1.20 1.20 10 12
22 Paisley Hibert 2LR 24.0 23.7 23.7 4 24
22 Paisley Hibert VJ 51 46 47 43 51 2 28
23 Thomasinla Ball 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 7 18
23 Thomasinla Ball STJ 5.85 6.03 6.01 6.09 6.09 5 22
24 Rachel Baker SLJ 2.06 2.02 1.96 1.90 2.06 8 16

100 Kate Raski SB 59 59



Team Results Shropshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham orange 723 70 50 70 70 58 54 40 50 54 57 52 54 44
2 Warwickshire royal 589 60 60 50 60 35 42 32 35 46 45 44 40 40
3 Shropshire red 582 50 30 60 50 45 44 38 45 48 42 50 34 46
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 462 40 40 40 30 36 40 42 26 36 16 30 34 52
5 Staffordshire green 398 0 70 0 40 36 18 58 54 0 24 34 48 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Helena Vaughan SLJ 2.08 2.02 2.00 2.12 2.12 6 20
26 Chloe Murphy 6LR 1:26.7 1:26.7 8 16
26 Chloe Murphy SB 78 78 5 22
27 Sophie Worrall 2LR 24.1 0.0 24.1 6= 19
27 Sophie Worrall VJ 44 42 49 48 49 3 26
28 Kez Ogden HJ 1.30 1.30 6= 19
29 Jodie Phillips S 5.40 5.54 5.50 5.75 5.75 5 22
30 Nia Breeze VJ 44 42 43 44 44 6 20
31 Steph Butler 4LR 55.3 0.0 55.3 9 14
31 Steph Butler SB 74 74 6 20
32 Demi Lewendon 6LR 1:25.1 1:25.1 5 22
32 Demi Lewendon HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26
33 Alice Brett 4LR 50.7 49.9 49.9 1 30
33 Alice Brett STJ 5.56 5.48 5.21 5.31 5.56 9 14
34 Laura Gibbons STJ 6.01 5.86 6.01 5.96 6.01 6 20
35 Grace Smith 2LR 23.3 23.3 23.3 3 26
35 Grace Smith SLJ 2.26 2.22 2.10 2.22 2.26 1 30
36 Zoe Green S 6.58 7.03 7.26 7.75 7.75 3 26



Team Results Staffordshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham orange 723 70 50 70 70 58 54 40 50 54 57 52 54 44
2 Warwickshire royal 589 60 60 50 60 35 42 32 35 46 45 44 40 40
3 Shropshire red 582 50 30 60 50 45 44 38 45 48 42 50 34 46
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 462 40 40 40 30 36 40 42 26 36 16 30 34 52
5 Staffordshire green 398 0 70 0 40 36 18 58 54 0 24 34 48 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Stephanie Wood SLJ 2.06 2.10 2.14 2.02 2.14 5 22
38 Vanesa Brown SB 80 80 4 24
39 Megan Webberley 4LR 52.2 0.0 52.2 6= 18
39 Megan Webberley STJ 5.79 5.52 5.51 5.33 5.79 7 18
40 Lisa Deakin 6LR 1:20.0 1:20.0 1 30
40 Lisa Deakin STJ 6.74 6.75 6.73 6.67 6.75 1 30
41 Clare Britton VJ 36 37 37 38 38 8 16
42 Paige Machin 2LR 24.7 0.0 24.7 9 14
42 Paige Machin SLJ 1.80 1.74 1.82 1.82 1.82 10 12
43 Katie Gardener 6LR 1:21.0 1:21.0 2 28
43 Katie Gardener HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
44 Jasmin Sawyers 2LR 23.7 24.0 24.0 5 22
44 Jasmin Sawyers HJ 1.38 1.38 1 30



Team Results Warwickshire (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham orange 723 70 50 70 70 58 54 40 50 54 57 52 54 44
2 Warwickshire royal 589 60 60 50 60 35 42 32 35 46 45 44 40 40
3 Shropshire red 582 50 30 60 50 45 44 38 45 48 42 50 34 46
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 462 40 40 40 30 36 40 42 26 36 16 30 34 52
5 Staffordshire green 398 0 70 0 40 36 18 58 54 0 24 34 48 16

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Chloe Croft S 5.08 4.85 4.45 4.84 5.08 7 18
50 Hannah Noble HJ 1.30 1.30 6= 19
51 Charlotte Anderson 4LR 52.0 51.7 51.7 4 24
51 Charlotte Anderson VJ 38 38 39 41 41 7 18
52 Acacia Williams 4LR 52.2 0.0 52.2 6= 18
52 Acacia Williams SLJ 2.20 2.08 2.14 2.10 2.20 3 26
53 Courtney Archer-Claus 6LR 1:27.4 1:27.4 10 12
53 Courtney Archer-Claus SB 68 68 7 18
54 Jemma Lane HJ 1.25 1.25 8 16
55 Imogen Green 2LR 24.1 0.0 24.1 6= 19
55 Imogen Green STJ 5.86 6.16 5.92 5.98 6.16 4 24
56 Eleanor Forman S 8.02 7.65 7.74 7.25 8.02 2 28
57 Isobel Burn 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 8 16
57 Isobel Burn STJ 5.65 5.77 5.48 5.59 5.77 8 16
58 Eleanor Johnson VJ 45 44 44 43 45 5 22
59 Georgie Evans SLJ 2.12 2.04 2.02 1.98 2.12 7 18
60 Katie Taylor 6LR 1:25.6 1:25.6 6 20
60 Katie Taylor SB 81 81 2= 27



Event Official Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham orange 1:17.1 0.0 1:17.1 70
2 05 Warwickshire royal 1:19.0 0.0 1:19.0 60
3 03 Shropshire red 1:22.9 0.0 1:22.9 50
4 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 1:27.6 0.0 1:27.6 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Birmingham orange 58
2 Shropshire red 45
3= Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 36
3= Staffordshire green 36
5 Warwickshire royal 35

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham orange 1 Beth Reuben 22.6 30
2 Birmingham orange 2 Jade Hodgson 23.1 28
3 Shropshire red 35 Grace Smith 23.3 26
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 22 Paisley Hibert 23.7 24
5 Staffordshire green 44 Jasmin Sawyers 24.0 22

6= Shropshire red 27 Sophie Worrall 24.1 19
6= Warwickshire royal 55 Imogen Green 24.1 19
8 Warwickshire royal 57 Isobel Burn 24.2 16
9 Staffordshire green 42 Paige Machin 24.7 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 15 Emma Hall 24.9 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Birmingham orange 54
2 Shropshire red 44
3 Warwickshire royal 42
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 40
5 Staffordshire green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire red 33 Alice Brett 49.9 30
2 Birmingham orange 4 Ami Rutter 50.3 28
3 Birmingham orange 5 Rosie-May Wheeler 50.8 26
4 Warwickshire royal 51 Charlotte Anderson 51.7 24
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 17 Emma Davis 51.9 22

6= Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 20 Laura Porter 52.2 18
6= Staffordshire green 39 Megan Webberley 52.2 18
6= Warwickshire royal 52 Acacia Williams 52.2 18
9 Shropshire red 31 Steph Butler 55.3 14



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Staffordshire green 58
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 42
3 Birmingham orange 40
4 Shropshire red 38
5 Warwickshire royal 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Staffordshire green 40 Lisa Deakin 1:20.0 30
2 Staffordshire green 43 Katie Gardener 1:21.0 28
3 Birmingham orange 3 Andrea Lewis-Jones 1:23.3 26
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 21 Megan Davis 1:24.3 24
5 Shropshire red 32 Demi Lewendon 1:25.1 22
6 Warwickshire royal 60 Katie Taylor 1:25.6 20
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 23 Thomasinla Ball 1:25.8 18
8 Shropshire red 26 Chloe Murphy 1:26.7 16
9 Birmingham orange 6 Danielle Norton 1:27.3 14

10 Warwickshire royal 53 Courtney Archer-Claus 1:27.4 12



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Staffordshire green 1:38.1 0.0 1:38.1 70
2 05 Warwickshire royal 1:42.6 0.0 1:42.6 60
3 01 Birmingham orange 1:43.2 0.0 1:43.2 50
4 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 1:47.1 0.0 1:47.1 40
5 03 Shropshire red 1:48.7 0.0 1:48.7 30



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham orange 46.5 0.0 46.5 70
2 03 Shropshire red 48.3 0.0 48.3 60
3 05 Warwickshire royal 48.7 0.0 48.7 50
4 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 50.7 0.0 50.7 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham orange 1:33.8 0.0 1:33.8 70
2 05 Warwickshire royal 1:35.6 0.0 1:35.6 60
3 03 Shropshire red 1:36.2 0.0 1:36.2 50
4 04 Staffordshire green 1:37.1 0.0 1:37.1 40
5 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 30



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Staffordshire green 54
2 Birmingham orange 50
3 Shropshire red 45
4 Warwickshire royal 35
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Staffordshire green 44 Jasmin Sawyers 1.38 30
2 Birmingham orange 4 Ami Rutter 1.35 28
3 Shropshire red 32 Demi Lewendon 1.35 26
4 Staffordshire green 43 Katie Gardener 1.30 24
5 Birmingham orange 12 Sophie Taylor 1.30 22

6= Shropshire red 28 Kez Ogden 1.30 19
6= Warwickshire royal 50 Hannah Noble 1.30 19
8 Warwickshire royal 54 Jemma Lane 1.25 16
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 13 Ellie Bradley 1.20 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 21 Megan Davis 1.20 12



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
Staffordshire green 0

1 Birmingham orange 54
2 Shropshire red 48
3 Warwickshire royal 46
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham orange 5 Rosie-May Wheeler 8.05 30
2 Warwickshire royal 56 Eleanor Forman 8.02 28
3 Shropshire red 36 Zoe Green 7.75 26
4 Birmingham orange 9 Jade Perry 6.83 24
5 Shropshire red 29 Jodie Phillips 5.75 22
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 20 Laura Porter 5.27 20
7 Warwickshire royal 49 Chloe Croft 5.08 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 18 Fenn O'Meally 5.01 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Birmingham orange 57
2 Warwickshire royal 45
3 Shropshire red 42
4 Staffordshire green 24
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham orange 3 Andrea Lewis-Jones 87 30
2= Birmingham orange 11 Danielle Georgiou 81 27
2= Warwickshire royal 60 Katie Taylor 81 27
4 Staffordshire green 38 Vanesa Brown 80 24
5 Shropshire red 26 Chloe Murphy 78 22
6 Shropshire red 31 Steph Butler 74 20
7 Warwickshire royal 53 Courtney Archer-Claus 68 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 14 Elizabeth Sliwa 63 16

Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 100 Kate Raski 59 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Birmingham orange 52
2 Shropshire red 50
3 Warwickshire royal 44
4 Staffordshire green 34
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire red 35 Grace Smith 2.26 30
2 Birmingham orange 1 Beth Reuben 2.22 28
3 Warwickshire royal 52 Acacia Williams 2.20 26
4 Birmingham orange 8 Milly Kellyman 2.20 24
5 Staffordshire green 37 Stephanie Wood 2.14 22
6 Shropshire red 25 Helena Vaughan 2.12 20
7 Warwickshire royal 59 Georgie Evans 2.12 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 24 Rachel Baker 2.06 16
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 19 Jess Rushall 1.92 14

10 Staffordshire green 42 Paige Machin 1.82 12



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Birmingham orange 54
2 Staffordshire green 48
3 Warwickshire royal 40
4= Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 34
4= Shropshire red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Staffordshire green 40 Lisa Deakin 6.75 30
2 Birmingham orange 7 Helena Singleton 6.53 28
3 Birmingham orange 2 Jade Hodgson 6.41 26
4 Warwickshire royal 55 Imogen Green 6.16 24
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 23 Thomasinla Ball 6.09 22
6 Shropshire red 34 Laura Gibbons 6.01 20
7 Staffordshire green 39 Megan Webberley 5.79 18
8 Warwickshire royal 57 Isobel Burn 5.77 16
9 Shropshire red 33 Alice Brett 5.56 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 17 Emma Davis 5.52 12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls Persidwell Leisure Centre, Worcester 18 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 52
2 Shropshire red 46
3 Birmingham orange 44
4 Warwickshire royal 40
5 Staffordshire green 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham orange 10 Talisa Free 55 30
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 22 Paisley Hibert 51 28
3 Shropshire red 27 Sophie Worrall 49 26
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire navy 16 Emma Jenkins 48 24
5 Warwickshire royal 58 Eleanor Johnson 45 22
6 Shropshire red 30 Nia Breeze 44 20
7 Warwickshire royal 51 Charlotte Anderson 41 18
8 Staffordshire green 41 Clare Britton 38 16
9 Birmingham orange 6 Danielle Norton 37 14
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